Individual Best Times (All Time)

Noah Brown - (1147049) - Farnham SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.03
1:21.67
2:59.28
6:16.12

25:01.77

50.25
1:45.47
3:48.12

58.95

48.97
1:41.08
3:38.22
1:42.08

to LC

37.60
1:22.70
3:01.20
6:19.80

25:15.50

50.90
1:46.70
3:50.40

59.30

49.40
1:41.90
3:40.00
1:42.10

SC WA
Pts

161
165
170
179
179
122
143
146
50
92
109
126
112

Date

02/11/14
23/11/14
02/11/14
11/11/14
18/11/14
09/11/14
09/11/14
23/11/14
13/07/14
13/07/14
23/11/14
09/11/14
13/07/14

Meet

Farnham Club Championships
Farnham Club Championships
Farnham Club Championships
Farnham Club Championships
Farnham Club Championships
Farnham Club Championships
Farnham Club Championships
Farnham Club Championships
Farnham Club Sprints

Farnham Club Sprints

Farnham Club Championships
Farnham Club Championships

Farnham Club Sprints

Page1/1

Venue License Level
Farnham SE14248 4
Farnham SE14253 4
Farnham SE14248 4
Farnham SE14250 4
Farnham SE14252 4
Farnham SE14249 4
Farnham SE14249 4
Farnham SE14253 4
Farnham SE4569 4
Farnham SE4569 4
Farnham SE14253 4
Farnham SE14249 4
Farnham SE4569 4
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